Art.-No.: LSYS-B4

The beam lens is used for additional illumination of wall-mounted fire-
fighting, reporting and first-aid equipment as well as escape and rescue plans
with the normatively required luminous intensity of 5Ix.

For optimal light distribution, it can be quickly installed directly at the
installation site in the respective luminaire, depending on the application. This
makes assembly easier and increases flexibility during installation.

TECHNICAL DATA
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SOLUTIONS IN SAFETY + LIGHTING

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Weight incl. Packaging
Customs tariff number

Coutry of origin

EAN

5mm

60 mm

100 mm

0.01 kg

0.07 kg
94059200
CHINA
4260682159212

TECHNICAL DRAWING

ILDLO29ML (360Im)

ILDL421/3 (250Im)

ILDL428 (125Im)
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Abstand zur Wand / Distance to wall Tm
Abstand zur Wand / Distance to wall 1,5m
Abstand zur Wand / Distance to wall 2m
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